LIGBT SPORT SHOT TOURNAMENT - ©8-05-2018
Herrill Lanes, New Hyde Park, NY
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Hdcp (Upper) Qualifying Standings after ©8-05-2018 ©3:00PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Robertson, John - Brooklyn, NY
Sapp, Dexter - Valley Stream, NY
Hong, Jin - Jamaica, NY

Robles, Jonathan - Jamaica, NY
Kim, Sun - Flushing, NY

Dilluvio, Antonino - Flushing, NY
Sandano, John - Brooklyn, NY
Napoli, Domenick - Levittown, NY
Williams, George - Briarwood, NY
Ashraf, Nasir - Jackson Heights, NY
Hong, Kim - Flushing, NY

Hufana, Renato - Jamaica, NY
Smalls, Tiffany - New York, NY
Marquez, Ed - Elmont, NY

Delaney, Brendan - Levittown, NY
Dunkley, Dwight - Brooklyn, NY
Alvarez, Ruben - Glen Oaks, NY
Mauro, Tony - Floral Park, NY
Simpson, Ken - Shirley, NY

Yee, Sunny - Flushing, NY

Name - Hometown

Fennell, Jason - Brooklyn, NY

Yi, Jae M - Flushing, NY

Jun, Hee Jin - Flushing, NY

Chiu, Steve - Little Neck, NY
Monroe, Darcy - East Meadow, NY
Potts, Cameron - Babylon, NY
Sereno, Guy - West Hempstead, NY
Ohrnberger, Kevin - Manorville, NY
Barbera, Lou - N Bellmore, NY
LaBargo, Joe - Bayside, NY

Eng, Edward - Flushing, NY

Hellen, James - Lindenhurst, NY
Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY
McNeil, Ferrill - Bronx, NY
Vietri, Michael - New Hyde Park, NY
DiStefano, Peter - Franklin Square, NY
David, Abel - Franklin Square, Ny
Nabas, Archie - Queens Village, NY
Ziemak, Edward - Elmhurst, NY
Knoth, William - Patchogue, NY
Walsh, James - Glen Cove, NY

Name - Hometown

Smith, Robert - Flushing, NY
Miller, Kevin - New York, NY
Pinkney, Tamela - Brooklyn, NY
Hufana, Renato - Jamaica, NY
Sandano, John - Brooklyn, NY
Dunkley, Dwight - Brooklyn, NY
Wong, Pak - New York, NY

LaGuarino, Lisa - North Bellmore, NY
Kim, Sun - Flushing, NY

Yee, Sunny - Flushing, NY

Dilluvio, Antonino - Flushing, NY
Smalls, Tiffany - New York, NY
Williams, George - Briarwood, NY
Farrell, Leslie - Flushing, NY
Napoli, Domenick - Levittown, NY
Baptiste, Leslie - Staten Island, NY
Ohrnberger, Kevin - Manorville, NY
Chan, Jack - New York, NY

Ashraf, Nasir - Jackson Heights, NY
Smith, Gloria - Tobyhanna, PA
David, Abel - Franklin Square, Ny
Lee, Shui - Forest Hills, NY
Werben, Chris - East Meadow, NY

Pins Result

777 Advance
755 Advance
730 Advance
722 Advance
714
708
704
696
692
679
677
644
633
625
596
590
585
585
581
570

Pins Result

781 Advance 1 Bye
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Name - Hometown

Hellen, James - Lindenhurst, NY
Thomas, Max - Stamford, CT

Nabas, Archie - Queens Village, NY
Smith, Kameron - Tobyhanna, PA
Arnold, Julio - Woodside, NY
Vietri, Michael - New Hyde Park, NY
DiStefano, Peter - Franklin Square, NY
Rodriguez, Damien - Bronx, NY
Sereno, Guy - West Hempstead, NY
Diaz Jr., Hector - Bronx, NY
Monroe, Darcy - East Meadow, NY
Cotter, Anthony - Bellmore, NY
Eng, Edward - Flushing, NY

McNeil, Ferrill - Bronx, NY
Plummer, Corio - Brooklyn, NY
Barbera, Lou - N Bellmore, NY
Park, Harry - Bay Terrace, NY
Corda, Jonathan - Westbury, NY
Fishman, Cary - New York, NY
Phark, Yon Gyo - ,

Holley, Jayson - Rosedale, NY
Basdeo, Maniram - Bronx, NY
Dickerson, James - Norwalk, CT

Pins

746
720
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Result

Advance 1 Bye
Advance
Advance
Advance
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